Ladies Team

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th

Page 1 of 1

Name City
OPEN AND HOPIN

THOSE DAMN WOMEN

I'D HIT THAT

WHERE'S OUR CABANA BOY?

BIG SHOTS LADIES

LISA'S LOUNGE

HAD A PLAN

HOOK 'EM

printed on 4/11/2014 2:07:17 PM

Winner list

Charter

STAR AMUSEMENT
PIONEER VENDING

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
STAR AMUSEMENT
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
STAR AMUSEMENT
PIONEER VENDING

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team
Ladies Team

Ladies Team

Awards
$1200.00
$900.00
$700.00
$500.00
$360.00
$360.00
$240.00
$240.00

i

Lawtpes



