<u>Winner list</u>

Ladies Team

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	OPEN AND HOPIN		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$1200.00
2nd	THOSE DAMN WOMEN		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$900.00
3rd	I'D HIT THAT		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$700.00
4th	WHERE'S OUR CABANA BOY?		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$500.00
5th - 6th	BIG SHOTS LADIES		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$360.00
5th - 6th	LISA'S LOUNGE		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$360.00
7th - 8th	HAD A PLAN		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$240.00
7th - 8th	HOOK 'EM		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Team	\$240.00

